

Saturday, September 18, 2021, 5k Run/Walk

Registration begins at 7am, Run begins at 8am

Course: This run will take place in historic downtown Point Pleasant. In addition to Main Street, you will run through Tu-Endie-Wei State Park. Runners will also travel between the mighty Ohio River and the flood walls which are painted with beautiful murals. Runners are sure to be pleased with the sites!

This course is flat and contains street, grass and gravel.

Registration: \$30 Pre-registration via internet or mail by September 1st (guaranteed shirt)

\$35 after September 1st or on day of event Registration also available on tristateracer.com

Check-in: Outside of the Mothman Museum, 400 Main Street, Point Pleasant, WV 25550

Awards: Finisher medals for all participants

Medals for first over all male and female

Medals for top two runners in each division: 12 & under, 13-19, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59, 60+

Amenities: Free refreshments available at the finish line. Enjoy the 20th annual Mothman Festival after the race!

Race Coordinator: Amy Sisson

Phone: 740.709.6772

E-mail: ansisson@gmail.com

Cut out & mail official entry form with check payable to *Mothman Festival (5k in memo)*:

Mothman Museum

400 Main Street, Point Pleasant, WV 25550

OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM-MOTHMAN 5K-SEPTEMBER 18, 2021					
Last Name	First Name				
Address					
City					p
Day Phone			Email_		
Age on Race Day	_Date of Birth			Male	Female
T-Shirt Size (Circle One)	S M L XL	2X 3X	Youth S	Youth M Youth L	•
Amount Paid \$	(make che	cks payable	to <i>Mothma</i>	n Festival with 5k on	memo line)

WAIVER: I know running and/or walking in the Mothman 5k is a potentially hazardous activity. I should not enter and run unless I am medically able and properly trained. I assume all risk associated with participating in this race, included, but not limited to, falls, contact with other participants, the effect of the weather, including heat and humidity, traffic and course conditions, all such risk being known and appreciated by me. Having read this waiver and knowing these facts and in consideration of your accepting my application, I, for myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive and release Mothman Festival, the City of Point Pleasant, TSR Timing Group, and all sponsors and representatives, supporters and assignees, from any and all injuries or liabilities of any kind arising out of my participation in this event though that liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness on the part of the person named in the waiver.

Date Sig	gnature of Entrant/Legal Guardian
----------	-----------------------------------